
City of Tacoma

Legislation Text

747 Market Street, First
Floor, Tacoma WA 98402

A resolution ratifying and authorizing the execution of an amendment to the agreement with Hyas Group,
LLC, in the amount of $131,000, for a total amount not to exceed $316,000, budgeted from the Deferred
Compensation Fund, for investment consulting services for the Deferred Compensation Plan, retroactive to
January 1, 2017, through December 31, 2018.
[Kari Louie, Benefits Manager; Gary Buchanan, Interim Director,
Human Resources]

File #: RES39705, Version: 1

City of Tacoma Printed on 3/2/2018Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

